a)  the Goods, shall be limited to the replacement value of the Goods and strictly in line with the 

warranties and refund policies of the manufacturer as more fully set out in Schedule 2; and  

b) the performance or contemplated performance of the specific Service (excluding any Goods), shall 

be limited to one hundred and twenty-five per cent (125%) of the total Fees paid for the related 

Service under this Agreement during the twelve (12) months preceding the date on which the claim 

arose.  

14.6. Subject to Clause 14.2 the terms implied by sections 13 to 15 of the Sale of Goods Act 1979 and the terms

[...]

a)  the Goods, shall be limited to the replacement value of the Goods and strictly in line with the warranties and refund policies of the manufacturer as more fully set out in Schedule 2; and
	b) the performance or contemplated performance of the specific Service (excluding any Goods), shall be limited to one hundred and twenty-five per cent (125%) of the total Fees paid for the related Service under this Agreement during the twelve (12) mo...

14.6. Subject to Clause 14.2 the terms implied by sections 13 to 15 of the Sale of Goods Act 1979 and the terms implied by sections 3 to 5 of the Supply of Goods and Services Act 1982, are, to the fullest extent permitted by law, excluded from this Ag...